
2021-2022 NIC-10 Varsity Boys1/10/2022    Week 9 of 9 Page 1

Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10NIBPA NIC-10 Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID:  102521       Lane Pattern:  House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - What a GREAT Sesaon ***

USBC Certification: 102521

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1267 34139 1503 4011
2 4 Hononegah 8 1 1212 32577 1374 3723
3 9 Freeport 6 3 1243 32861 1363 3871
4 2 Belvidere 6 3 1197 31974 1378 3758
5 3 Belvidere North 5 4 1231 33365 1353 3994

6 1 Auburn 4 5 1140 30722 1253 3673
7 7 Guilford 4 5 1116 30583 1251 3522
8 5 Boylan 1 8 1056 27959 1190 3414
9 8 East 1 8 1015 27788 1111 3149

10 10 Jefferson 1 8 1018 27707 1169 3405

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Harlem 1298 1173 1187 3658 1 <---> Auburn 1079 1032 1054 3165 0
3-4 Guilford 1048 1078 1154 3280 0 <---> Belvidere 1233 1152 1263 3648 1
5-6 Boylan 1074 1047 1156 3277 1 <---> East 997 1005 1024 3026 0
7-8 Belvidere North 1183 1303 1185 3671 0 <---> Freeport 1283 1207 1358 3848 1

9-10 Jefferson 1104 1018 986 3108 0 <---> Hononegah 1243 1106 1223 3572 1

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1503 Harlem 1378 Belvidere 1374 Hononegah
Scratch Series 4011 Harlem 3994 Belvidere North 3871 Freeport

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
299 BRADEN SCHULD 764 BRADEN SCHULD
299 JOHNNY CARTER 751 DEVIN TITUS
298 NATHAN PERKINS 750 SAMUEL MORAN
290 CHARLES HUNT 740 ERIC ROBERTS
289 RYEN APGAR 738 NATHAN PERKINS

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
WAYDE AUGUST 5746 27 212 257 686
PAYTON ALEXANDER 5784 27 214 266 704
KADIN HORTON 4935 27 182 228 605
JACOB STANFORD 3489 21 166 226 556
ROBERT SMITH 2704 15 180 234 607
TYLER ZOMOK 5036 27 186 253 710
USAMA ALTAVEH 397 3 132 184 397
ETHAN VANBERKOLK 2631 15 175 218 554

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
WYATT ANDERSON 5240 27 194 245 654
PARKER MORRIS 5224 27 193 274 731
JOHNNY CARTER 5028 24 209 299 689
NATHAN LASCOLA 1782 9 198 237 620
CHAD MORGAN 5643 27 209 267 704
KYLE LUND 4664 24 194 241 615
ANDREW DINI 2682 15 178 215 563
CRU LUNGSTROM 569 3 189 224 569
JAMES WATSON 555 3 185 266 555
JONAH MUNDY 587 3 195 225 587

3 - Belvidere North
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
SAMUEL MORAN 6102 27 226 278 750
JUSTIN CURTIS 5326 27 197 268 659
NATHAN PERKINS 5983 27 221 298 738
DYLAN BRAGG 5450 27 201 256 646
DOUG DEMPSEY 3451 18 191 256 656
ASHER HEFTY 4693 24 195 267 647
JACK DICKERSON 1852 9 205 277 735
ISAAC MIEROW 508 3 169 195 508

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
CONNER MOONEY 5124 27 189 257 627
CHRISTIAN BAUER 5282 25 211 248 693
CHARLES HUNT 5909 27 218 290 716
ANTHONY MOE 2320 12 193 230 616
LOGAN MOORE 4950 24 206 257 692
JACK REED 4500 23 195 243 661
JORDAN WILLIAMS 1272 7 181 221 388
ANTHONY KIELY 1112 6 185 226 532
LUKAS PETERS 2108 11 191 248 617
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5 - Boylan

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
RONAN MURRAY 4136 25 165 226 562
KEVIN CLEMENS 2593 17 152 212 507
LUKA CARAVELLO 3530 26 135 208 536
ALEX HORTON 4799 24 199 237 680
CHARLIE COX 583 3 194 200 583
JAKE HINDENBURG 5717 27 211 268 720
IAN CORDES 2242 13 172 266 525
CONNOR KNAUF 4003 24 166 222 571
JACK KERNO 356 3 118 135 356

6 - Harlem
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
DEVIN TITUS 5664 27 209 276 751
JERRY SIMMONS 5631 27 208 267 717
BRADEN SCHULD 5849 27 216 299 764
BEN SMITH 4722 24 196 243 639
RYEN APGAR 4572 21 217 289 708
ERIC ROBERTS 5989 27 221 279 740
BRAYLAND CARPENTER 1511 8 188 224 607
JEREMY MARTINEZ 201 1 201 201 201

7 - Guilford
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
AIDEN KIMEL 2549 15 169 197 551
JOB SALBERG 3591 21 171 212 584
MONYAE MORROW 5050 27 187 245 615
BEN GARGANI 5002 27 185 245 625
DRAKE OLSON 3926 21 186 241 648
DEVAN SKRIDLA 5902 27 218 267 692
DYLAN LEGOO 491 3 163 220 491
JACOB CONNER 454 3 151 174 454
ELIAN ALTAMIRANO 3618 18 201 265 670

8 - East
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
MICHAEL SPRAY 4333 24 180 247 623
KAMRYN PFEIFFER 2257 15 150 226 481
QUINTARIUS JORDAN 4590 27 170 213 584
DAMIEN GUNN 2176 12 181 237 647
DEVRON PFEIFFER 1967 12 163 214 591
SHANE MOSLEY 4114 24 171 245 637
BRYSEN VONGPRASEARTH 4436 24 184 233 631
RIDDICK JOHNSON 1009 6 168 183 510
CASEY PETERS 2906 18 161 194 497

9 - Freeport
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
BRYCE SHENBERGER 5407 27 200 258 724
PAYTON WOKER 3911 18 217 270 736
LOGAN DANIELS 5171 24 215 258 735
KAMDYN RAYMOND 5692 27 210 260 705
JOE SMITH 2552 12 212 257 662
JERRY KUBATZKE 4916 26 189 247 621
RYAN BOLAND 3941 21 187 256 631
WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 1271 7 181 202 571

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
OSCAR LUCIANO 4419 26 169 231 594
TYLER THOMPSON 879 6 146 193 474
RYAN BACON 3143 18 174 214 584
JACOB THOMAS 2886 17 169 203 555
KALEB PIPPEL 2779 16 173 214 602
LOGAN MARINELLI 2817 15 187 222 616
LOGAN DAVIS 4534 24 188 248 613
TREVOR KROMINGA 767 5 153 192 413
CHRIS BROWN 2389 15 159 205 533
JACOB LAMB 1784 11 162 202 520
GAGE ODUM 918 6 153 220 529
BERNARD YAUN 392 3 130 150 392

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
SAMUEL MORAN 6102 27 226 278 750
ERIC ROBERTS 5989 27 221 279 740
NATHAN PERKINS 5983 27 221 298 738
CHARLES HUNT 5909 27 218 290 716
DEVAN SKRIDLA 5902 27 218 267 692
RYEN APGAR 4572 21 217 289 708
PAYTON WOKER 3911 18 217 270 736
BRADEN SCHULD 5849 27 216 299 764
LOGAN DANIELS 5171 24 215 258 735
PAYTON ALEXANDER 5784 27 214 266 704
WAYDE AUGUST 5746 27 212 257 686
JOE SMITH 2552 12 212 257 662
JAKE HINDENBURG 5717 27 211 268 720
CHRISTIAN BAUER 5282 25 211 248 693
KAMDYN RAYMOND 5692 27 210 260 705
DEVIN TITUS 5664 27 209 276 751
JOHNNY CARTER 5028 24 209 299 689
CHAD MORGAN 5643 27 209 267 704
JERRY SIMMONS 5631 27 208 267 717
LOGAN MOORE 4950 24 206 257 692
JACK DICKERSON 1852 9 205 277 735

DYLAN BRAGG 5450 27 201 256 646
ELIAN ALTAMIRANO 3618 18 201 265 670
JEREMY MARTINEZ 201 1 201 201 201
BRYCE SHENBERGER 5407 27 200 258 724
ALEX HORTON 4799 24 199 237 680
NATHAN LASCOLA 1782 9 198 237 620
JUSTIN CURTIS 5326 27 197 268 659
BEN SMITH 4722 24 196 243 639
JONAH MUNDY 587 3 195 225 587
JACK REED 4500 23 195 243 661
ASHER HEFTY 4693 24 195 267 647
KYLE LUND 4664 24 194 241 615
CHARLIE COX 583 3 194 200 583
WYATT ANDERSON 5240 27 194 245 654
PARKER MORRIS 5224 27 193 274 731
ANTHONY MOE 2320 12 193 230 616
DOUG DEMPSEY 3451 18 191 256 656
LUKAS PETERS 2108 11 191 248 617
CONNER MOONEY 5124 27 189 257 627
CRU LUNGSTROM 569 3 189 224 569
JERRY KUBATZKE 4916 26 189 247 621
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
LOGAN DAVIS 4534 24 188 248 613
BRAYLAND CARPENTER 1511 8 188 224 607
LOGAN MARINELLI 2817 15 187 222 616
RYAN BOLAND 3941 21 187 256 631
MONYAE MORROW 5050 27 187 245 615
DRAKE OLSON 3926 21 186 241 648
TYLER ZOMOK 5036 27 186 253 710
ANTHONY KIELY 1112 6 185 226 532
BEN GARGANI 5002 27 185 245 625
JAMES WATSON 555 3 185 266 555
BRYSEN VONGPRASEARTH 4436 24 184 233 631
KADIN HORTON 4935 27 182 228 605
JORDAN WILLIAMS 1272 7 181 221 388
WILL SCHNEIDERMAN 1271 7 181 202 571
DAMIEN GUNN 2176 12 181 237 647
MICHAEL SPRAY 4333 24 180 247 623
ROBERT SMITH 2704 15 180 234 607
ANDREW DINI 2682 15 178 215 563
ETHAN VANBERKOLK 2631 15 175 218 554
RYAN BACON 3143 18 174 214 584
KALEB PIPPEL 2779 16 173 214 602
IAN CORDES 2242 13 172 266 525
SHANE MOSLEY 4114 24 171 245 637
JOB SALBERG 3591 21 171 212 584

QUINTARIUS JORDAN 4590 27 170 213 584
OSCAR LUCIANO 4419 26 169 231 594
AIDEN KIMEL 2549 15 169 197 551
JACOB THOMAS 2886 17 169 203 555
ISAAC MIEROW 508 3 169 195 508
RIDDICK JOHNSON 1009 6 168 183 510
CONNOR KNAUF 4003 24 166 222 571
JACOB STANFORD 3489 21 166 226 556
RONAN MURRAY 4136 25 165 226 562
DEVRON PFEIFFER 1967 12 163 214 591
DYLAN LEGOO 491 3 163 220 491
JACOB LAMB 1784 11 162 202 520
CASEY PETERS 2906 18 161 194 497
CHRIS BROWN 2389 15 159 205 533
TREVOR KROMINGA 767 5 153 192 413
GAGE ODUM 918 6 153 220 529
KEVIN CLEMENS 2593 17 152 212 507
JACOB CONNER 454 3 151 174 454
KAMRYN PFEIFFER 2257 15 150 226 481
TYLER THOMPSON 879 6 146 193 474
LUKA CARAVELLO 3530 26 135 208 536
USAMA ALTAVEH 397 3 132 184 397
BERNARD YAUN 392 3 130 150 392
JACK KERNO 356 3 118 135 356

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
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